
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Lightweight Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NF 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  

 

Formula 40 Middleweight Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

271 
128 

60 
122 
853 

149 
305 

30 
74h 
703 

87 
77 

180 
11 
23 
51 
80 

433m 
978 

31 
147 

42 
351 
651 
716 
49X 
762 

59 
65 

475 
761 
176 

Name 

Luke Sanzone 
Alfonso Califano 
David Martin 
Byron Garay 
Jim Avila 

Jaycee Sterling 
Gene Frerichs 
Dave Oster 
John Beldock 
Joel Powell 

Brian Berdan 
David Kolb 
Mitchell Hall 
Lee Callans 
Michael Souza 
Dan McCormack 
Harry Brehm 
Ken Yee 
Eddo Jansen 
Richard Stampp 
Ian Mondragon 
Ryan Whitman 
Matthew White 
Mardana Mayginnes 
John Moshay 
Sebastien Metivier 
Greg Karnes 
Jim Barker 
Simon Barrett 
Wayne Dixen 
Blair Harness 
Sean Taitt 

Class 

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 
3 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

6.521 
45.828 
51.493 

1:15.691 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

1.623 
6.195 
8.744 

15.722 
17.709 
24.197 
25.468 
27.916 
32.782 
34.330 
37.208 
37.256 
38.756 
39.253 
40.090 
53.095 

1:00.900 
1:04.366 
1:17.921 
1:24.024 
1:30.336 

Total Tm 

11:45.726 
11:52.247 
12:31.554 
12:37.219 
13:01.417 

10:09.631 
6:41.837 

17.115 

11:12.755 
11:14.378 
11:18.950 
11:21.499 
11:28.477 
11:30.464 
11:36.952 
11:38.223 
11:40.671 
11:45.537 
11:47.085 
11:49.963 
11:50.011 
11:51.511 
11:52.008 
11:52.845 
12:05.850 
12:13.655 
12:17.121 
12:30.676 
12:36.779 
12:43.091 

Best Tm 

1:52.624 
1:54.354 
1:59.545 
2:01.464 
2:05.948 

1:56.826 
2:01.916 

1:50.791 
1:51.261 
1:51.887 
1:52.230 
1:53.242 
1:53.747 
1:54.640 
1:55.304 
1:54.824 
1:55.648 
1:55.908 
1:56.357 
1:55.569 
1:57.186 
1:56.435 
1:56.491 
1:55.973 
1:59.650 
1:59.693 
2:01.585 
2:03.847 
2:05.190 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/17/2024 2:34:56 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.623 

Avg. Speed 

86.046 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.791 

Best Speed 

87.083 

Best Lap by 

87 - Brian Berdan 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 6 

Sun Race 12: F40MW, F40LW 

Sun Race 12: F40MW, F40LW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:26:34 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

3/17/2024 12:15 
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Pos 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

786 
33 
79 

33o 

Name 

Jansher Ashraf 
Travis Becker 
Lee McNutt 
Joe Van Patten 

Class 

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps Diff 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/17/2024 2:34:56 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.623 

Avg. Speed 

86.046 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.791 

Best Speed 

87.083 

Best Lap by 

87 - Brian Berdan 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 6 

Sun Race 12: F40MW, F40LW 

Sun Race 12: F40MW, F40LW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:26:34 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

3/17/2024 12:15 
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